0CT-25-2005 TUE 05:26 PM B

Parent Wh
11256-07136~004 1R

Lvl Component Wh
1 11J21-00644~009 1B
1 11322-00277-003 1B
1 11J22-00277-012 1B
1 11J23-00279~002 1B
1 11J23-00279-005 1B
1 11J23-00324-006 1B
1 11J24-00278~002 1B
1 11J24-00326~003 1R
1 11345-00907 - 1B
1 11256-08036 1B
1 11256-60050 1B
1 1125660051 1B

e 0. 4135625311

PRODUCT STRUCTURE INQUIRY

PS31 Product 11256-07136-004 Wh 1B

Ecn

Rev level

F2=Select TF3=Exit Fl0=Menu Bar

P. 02704

SINGLE EXPLOSION

Description IUM Eecn

?AMPER HARDWARE OS&RA REPLACEM EA
M
B Seq Qty per TIUM Wst% c 2 Description

B 2.0000 EA SCREW MACH SLT RDH
B 4.0000 EA BOLT HEX HEAD 1/4-2
B 2.0000 EA BOLT HEX HEAD 1/4-2
B 4.0000 EA NUT HEX 1/4-20 z1NC
B 2.0000 EA NUT HEX HD 1/4-28
B 2.0000 ga NUT KEPS, 7INC # 1/
B 10.0000 EA WASHER SPRING LOCK
B 2.0000 EA WASHER LOCK EXT TOO
B 1.0000 EA CRANK ARM & PARTS
M 1.0000 EA CRANK ARM PLATE (DA
p 1.0000 EA DAMPER ROD ASS'Y o
p 1.0000 EA DAMPER ROD ASS'y R
136-004 48 Opt 1 Oty Rtv




